Landesmeisterschaft CISM Standardgewehr

Platz Name, Vorname
Schroder, Thomas
Wagner, Mike

2alsaroNls0eNoa RGN

N
o

am 1.September 2007 in Schricke

Buhe, Erhard

Handschuh, Lutz
Krohm, Hans-Joachim
Spura, Detlef
Garche, Dietmar
Plauschenat, Torsten

Besecke, Ingo

Mai, Margitta Sonja
Rohrbach, Gerald
Bastian, Hans-Ulrich
Bischoff, Friedrich
Reistel, Ingbert
Schams, Rainer
Schobe, Marcus
Besecke, Stefan
Falke, Michael
Grder, Wolf-durgen

Grey, Thomas

Mitgl.Nr.
11333
24862
6048
36147
25252
8121
14146
38903
27563
36390
14147
6452
29774
25734
30367
36955
31430
26779
25747
35763

SLG/Team
SLG Colbitz
SLG Colbitz
SLG Colbitz
SLG Erxleben
SLG Erxleben
SLG Colbitz

SLG Weddendorf

SLG Erxleben
SLG Colbitz
SLG Erxleben

SLG Weddendorf

SLG Colbitz
SLG Erxleben
SLG Colbitz
SLG Colbitz
SLG Gerbitz
SLG Colbitz
SLG Gerbitz
SLG Gerbitz
SLG Gerbitz

Ringe
233
222
179
170
161
139
111
109
108
101

88
86
79
68
63
60
59
55
47
44
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